MANICURE

1. The Classic $20

Classic manicure include:

Nail shaping

Cuticle conditioning

Hand massage & Warm towel
Color of your choice

2. The Deluxe $35

Include Classic manicure plus:

Mask
Paraffin dip wax
Soothing Cream massage

3. GEL polish $38
Include Classic manicure plus:
Gel Polish color of your choice

Gel color change $25
Gel take off only $15
4. Dip Powder $45

Artifical tips $5+

5. Acrylic Fullset $40

Fill in $30+
+Gel color  $15

6. Gel builder $55
Fill in $45+
7. Gel-X $55
Fill in $45+
Add-on:
Nail shape (Almond, Coffin, Stiletto, etc.) $5+
Extra lenght $5+ UV gel color $15+
French tip style $5+ Nails design $6+
Ombre Style $15+ Take off only $15

Cateye $10+ Take off whewset  $10



PEDICURE
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1. The Deluxe $35

35 min service, Include:

Nail shaping

Cuticle conditioning

Callus treatment

Sugar Scrub Exfoliate

Foot massage & Warm towel
Color of your choice

. The Royal $40

40 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Callus treatment

Sugar Scrub Exfoliate
Mask

Soothing Cream massage

. Pedi in A Box $50

50 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Seasalt Soak

Callus Treatment

Sugar Scrub exfoliate

Mask

Paraffin dip waxx*

Soothing Cream massage

Pick your favorite scent:

Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc.
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Collagen $55

55 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Callus Treatment

Sugar Scrub

Mask

Paraffin Dip Waxx

Hot Stone Massage*

Soothing Cream massage

Pick your favorite scent:

Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc.

Bubble Bath $60

60 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Bath Bomb Soak*

Callus Treatment

Sugar Scrub

Mask

Paraffin Dip Waxx

Hot Stone Massage*

Soothing Cream massage

Pick your favorite scent:

Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc.

Add-on services for better experiences

Choose your own favorite add-on treatment: $10
Parafin dip wax
Foot Mask wrap

Additional massage $1/minute
Instant dry and long-lasting UV GEL $15
Nails design $6+

(Please ask your nail technician for custom design pricing)




FACE

Eyebrows

Upper Lip
Chin
Sideburns
Neck

Combo

Brows + Lip

Brows +Lip+Chin

Full face (Brows, Lip, Chin, Sideburn)

BODY
Under arms
Half arms

Full arms

Full legs
Half legs

BIKINI
Brazillian
Bikini line
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$15
$10
$10
$15
$15

$20
$30
$45

$20+
$35+
$55+

$70+
$45+

$60+
$40+
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MAKEUP

Eyeliners $250
Eyebrows

Semi-permanent $250
Microblading $350
Special

(Microblading & shading) $400

TINTING
Eyebrows Tinting $20
Eyelashes Tinting $25
Eyebrows Wax & Tint $35
Eyelash Perm $45

EYE LASHES

Strip Lashes $20

Individual/Cluster

Full set $40+
Take-off & New set $45+
Extension

Full set ( Classic) $120+
Full set ( Glam) $160+
Fill in ( 2 week) $80+

Take off $15



ADDITIONALS

Nails design
Ombre Style

French tip
Arts (2 nails)

Polish change
Fingers

Toes

Enhancement nails
Extra length

Nail shape
(Almond, Coffin, Stiletto, etc.)

UV Gel color change
Fingers

Toes
Nails trim & shape
Nails repair
Nails buffing shine
Take-off UV gel

Take-off Acrylic/SNS

$15+
$5+
$6+

$15
$15

$5+
$5+

$25
$25

$15+
$5+
$10
$15

$15

KID'S SERVICES*

Manicure
Pedicure
Manicure & Pedicure

Polish change

Fingers
Toes

Apply for kids under 10 years old

$18
$30

$45

$10
$10



