

MANICURE



	V (C)	\mathcal{D}
1. The Classic Classic manicure inclu	de:	\$20
Nail shaping Cuticle conditioning Hand massage & Wa Color of your choice		
2. The Deluxe Include Classic manicu Mask Paraffin dip wax Soothing Cream ma	-	\$35
3. GEL polish Include Classic manicu Gel Polish color of yo Gel color change Gel take off only		\$38
4. Dip Powder Artifical tips \$5+		\$45
5. Acrylic Fullse Fill in \$30+ + Gel color \$15	t	\$40
6. Gel builder Fill in \$45+		\$55
7. Gel-X Fill in \$45+		\$55
Add-on:		

Nail shape (Almond, Coffin, Stiletto, etc.) \$5+ \$5+ UV gel color \$15+ Extra lenght French tip style \$5+ Nails design \$6+ \$15+ Take off only \$15 Ombre Style Take off w/new set Cat eye \$10+ \$10



1. The Deluxe

35 min service, Include: Nail shaping Cuticle conditioning Callus treatment Sugar Scrub Exfoliate Foot massage & Warm towel Color of your choice

2. The Royal

40 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Callus treatment Sugar Scrub Exfoliate Mask* Soothing Cream massage

3. Pedi in A Box

50 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Seasalt Soak Callus Treatment Sugar Scrub exfoliate Mask* Paraffin dip wax* Soothing Cream massage Pick your favorite scent: Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc. \$35

\$50

\$40





4. Collagen

\$55

\$60

55 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus: Callus Treatment Sugar Scrub Mask Paraffin Dip Wax* Hot Stone Massage* Soothing Cream massage Pick your favorite scent: Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc.

5. Bubble Bath

60 min service, include Deluxe pedicure plus:

Bath Bomb Soak* Callus Treatment Sugar Scrub Mask Paraffin Dip Wax* Hot Stone Massage* Soothing Cream massage Pick your favorite scent: Green Tea, Cirtrus, Lavender, etc.

Add-on services for better experiences

Choose your own favorite add-on treatment: \$10

- Parafin dip wax
- Foot Mask wrap
- Additional massage \$1/minute
 Instant dry and long-lasting UV GEL \$15
- ► Nails design \$6+

(Please ask your nail technician for custom design pricing)





FACE	
Eyebrows	\$15
Upper Lip	\$10
Chin	\$10
Sideburns	\$15
Neck	\$15
Combo	
Brows + Lip	\$20
Brows +Lip+Chin	\$30
Full face (Brows, Lip, Chin, Sideburn)	\$45

BODY

.

Under arms	\$20+
Halfarms	\$35+
Full arms	\$55+
Full legs	\$70+
Half legs	\$45+



\$60+ \$40+





Semi-permanent	\$250
Microblading	\$350
Special (Microblading & shading)	\$400

TINTING

Eyebrows Tinting	\$20
Eyelashes Tinting	\$25
Eyebrows Wax & Tint	\$35
Eyelash Perm	\$45

EYE LASHES

Strip Lashes	\$20
Individual/Cluster Full set Take-off & New set	\$40+ \$45+
Extension Full set (Classic) Full set (Glam) Fill in (2 week)	\$120+ \$160+ <i>\$80+</i>
Take off	\$15

ADDITIONALS

Nails design	
• Ombre Style	\$15+
 French tip 	\$5+
· Arts (2 nails)	\$6+
Polish change · Fingers	\$15
· Toes	\$15
Enhancement nails • Extra length	\$5+
 Nail shape (Almond, Coffin, Stiletto, etc.) 	\$5+
UV Gel color change · Fingers	\$25
· Toes	\$25
Nails trim & shape	\$15+
Nails repair	\$5+
Nails buffing shine	\$10
Take-off UV gel	\$15
Take-off Acrylic/SNS	\$15

KID'S SERVICES*

Manicure	\$18
Pedicure	\$30
Manicure & Pedicure	\$45
Polish change	
· Fingers	\$10
· Toes	\$10

*Apply for kids under 10 years old